8827 Cardwell Drive

Current Owner Upgrades & Features

6/10/16
6/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
11/16/16
11/16/16
12/16/16
472017
6/2017
8/2017
2/2018
2/2018
10/2018
1272018
1272018
2/2019
2/2019
2/2019
6/2019
10/2019
10/2019
10/2019

Stormy Hayes-Knipe 713.417.0099

REALTOR® Associate Stormy.Hayesknipe@Sothebyshomes.com

If your property is listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers. We are happy to work with them and cooperate
fully. This material is based upon information which we consider reliable but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete and it should
not be relied upon as such. This offering is subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International
Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. © MMXIII Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. All Rights

Purchased

Carpet professionally cleaned

File cabinet drawers installed in study and kitchen
Cork board in upstairs hall

Shelf installed in secondary bedroom

Mosquito control system installed

Pine tree removal along fence

Installed garage racks in garage

Sonic icemaker installed in bar

Installed outdoor lights
Installed turf in the backyard

Installed 20 amp dedicated circuit to garage
Installed sea grass runner on stairs

Replaced 2 ducts in secondary bedroom

Installed 50 amp dedicated circuit in the garage
Installed 240 circuit in garage with breaker
Installed cedar trim to baseboards along fence
Kitchen remodel

Secondary bath remodel

AC replaced plenum, reconfigured ducts and valves
Installed 2 new 40 gallon water heaters

Installed additional backyard turf including drainage
Landscaped backyard, side yard and front yard

Turner

Reserved. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Company.

Martha | Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY



