## 8827 Cardwell Drive

## **Current Owner Upgrades & Features**

6/10/16	Purchased
6/16/16	Carpet professionally cleaned
9/16/16	File cabinet drawers installed in study and kitchen
9/16/16	Cork board in upstairs hall
9/16/16	Shelf installed in secondary bedroom
11/16/16	Mosquito control system installed
11/16/16	Pine tree removal along fence
12/16/16	Installed garage racks in garage
4/2017	Sonic icemaker installed in bar
6/2017	Installed outdoor lights
8/2017	Installed turf in the backyard
2/2018	Installed 20 amp dedicated circuit to garage
2/2018	Installed sea grass runner on stairs
10/2018	Replaced 2 ducts in secondary bedroom
12/2018	Installed 50 amp dedicated circuit in the garage
12/2018	Installed 240 circuit in garage with breaker
2/2019	Installed cedar trim to baseboards along fence
2/2019	Kitchen remodel
2/2019	Secondary bath remodel
6/2019	AC replaced plenum, reconfigured ducts and valves
10/2019	Installed 2 new 40 gallon water heaters
10/2019	Installed additional backyard turf including drainage
10/2019	Landscaped backyard, side yard and front yard

## Stormy Hayes-Knipe 713.417.0099

REALTOR® Associate Stormy. Hayesknipe@Sothebyshomes.com

